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Results - IMR II
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  7Sierer, Hannah 23.83  23.591
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT  8Higgins, Eibhlin M 23.86  26.202
Omega Aquatics-UT  6Martineau, Grace 24.90  30.743
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Bennett, Lucy 29.12  31.904

 
Event 1  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Wrathall, Wilder 25.07  24.991
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Cahoon, Holland A 30.58  NT2

 
Event 1  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  7Makarenko, Alex 24.15  28.701
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Nair, Rohan 25.26  28.572
Skyline Swim Club-UT  7Jackson, Van J 25.91  33.073
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Gilman, Kiloh 31.70  35.084
Skyline Swim Club-UT  8Khater, Tarik T DQ  NT---

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
 
Event 1  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Isko 20.62  NT1
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Bush, Quentin 23.26  23.592
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Brooks, Brandon 23.61  NT3
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Topham, Will E 27.16  NT4
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Jason 35.44  35.845

 
Event 2  Girls 5-8 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Stapley, Maryann 49.65  52.171
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Deurmeier, Lila 49.99  51.712
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  8Zenger, Zoe A 55.56  55.723

 
Event 2  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyline Swim Club-UT 10Kitchen, Evie I 47.93  48.271
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Maxfield, Scout 48.30  46.782
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Damarla, Reya 49.30  48.223
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Hills, Isabella M 51.63  52.894
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Adams, Addi 52.29  54.265
Skyline Swim Club-UT 10Bernier, Greer J 53.01  57.026
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Marshall, Sadie L 53.56  54.727
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 57.25  1:02.268
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Pickett, Eliza 1:00.82  58.239
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Qin, Wenxi 1:01.91  1:06.7410
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Higgins, Saoirse DQ  49.91---

Scissors kick

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Cahoon, Holland A DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms
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Event 2  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Whipple, Violet 39.44  38.081
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Bowers, Wynn 41.35  42.022
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Wimmer, Nora L 41.71  NT3
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Stone, Elsie J 41.91  44.154
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Turner, Daphne 43.06  41.365
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Mink, Anna C 43.09  NT6
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Mc Daniel, Pearl E 48.01  47.267
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Newton, Leighton R 49.44  49.928
Skyline Swim Club-UT 11Merriman, Blake W 50.00  50.539
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Winson, Dylan 52.09  49.3410
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Martineau, Rose 55.08  1:01.0411
Skyline Swim Club-UT 12Lyman, Maggie E 55.65  55.5912
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Fleisch, Ella 1:05.43  1:07.6413
Skyline Swim Club-UT 11Buehner, Annabelle E 1:16.37  NT14

 
Event 2  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Mordecai, Vida 35.94  36.771
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 36.73  34.682
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 14Hall, Peyton T 37.48  36.693
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 38.58  34.924
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Dupont, Ellie 39.72  41.325
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Marks, Macy R 39.93  41.036
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Lund, Kaiya 40.58  41.667
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Gloeckner, Miriam 40.85  36.488
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Mc Daniel, Olivia J 41.64  42.019
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Zenger, Daphne L 45.69  45.0810
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Christensen, Lizzie A 46.58  47.7111
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Turner, Penny 48.71  49.5012
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Jones, Sienna L 51.32  NT13
Skyline Swim Club-UT 13Lloyd, Amelia M 55.87  59.5714

 
Event 2  Boys 5-8 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyline Swim Club-UT  8Huff, Josh D 50.83  52.621
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Farley, Kohen 56.68  57.272
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Beaman, Caleb 59.70  1:01.123
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Nair, Rohan DQ  1:05.89---

Alternating Kick
 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10George, Jett K 41.76  43.741
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 44.75  44.792
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Gilman, Gray 48.31  48.873
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Uvejzovic, Edward 48.56  48.124
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Williams, Christopher R 49.15  49.765
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Bennett, Patrick 49.83  50.166
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Merrill, Gavin 50.19  50.657
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  9Foote, Jude A 52.08  50.998
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Deurmeier, Henry 52.27  48.899
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(Event 2  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Bush, Quentin 52.32  51.7110
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Brooks, Brandon 52.41  56.7911
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Topham, Will E 57.47  NT12
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Daines, Teddy 57.54  57.2813
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Beaman, Spencer 57.62  59.1114
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Isko 1:06.28  NT15
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Jason 1:25.53  NT16
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Warren, Calvin E DQ  52.37---

Alternating Kick
 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 34.07  34.611
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Thorum, Thomas 37.97  37.392
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Adams, Sam 38.25  36.593
Skyline Swim Club-UT 12Silon, Jack H 40.87  40.854
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Venner, Everett 41.09  40.285
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Huang, Raymond 41.16  40.996
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Pickett, Benson T 44.10  44.607
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Frazier, Elliot 45.01  44.808
Skyline Swim Club-UT 11Gertsch, Max R 45.78  45.229
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Roberts, Cash M 49.45  NT10
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Baggaley, Adam 51.89  48.8311
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Christensen, Owen E 52.96  NT12
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Redman, Alex 53.74  58.6913
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier DQ  40.79---

False start
 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Hatchard, Jett 29.10  29.431
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Liu, Jayden 34.38  33.752
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 34.39  35.053
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 13Illu, Brittin R 36.15  34.924
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Russell, Benson D 36.50  NT5
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Godfrey, Owen 37.89  38.256
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Frank, Jack 38.90  38.227
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Jensen, Ryker 40.02  41.498
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Nair, Vikram 40.49  40.429
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Schrader, Boston G 40.76  39.7210
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Linford, Lucas J 46.84  46.9311
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Wecker, Reid 48.24  48.0612
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Ashmore, Kristopher DQ  NT---

Butterfly kick
 
Event 2  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 17Bailor, Noah E 31.18  53.961
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Beckstead, Crew S 37.95  40.522
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Cooper, Slade E 44.78  48.943
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Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 1:37.01  1:35.591
1:37.01 (53.93)43.08

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Damarla, Reya 1:51.02  1:38.742
1:51.02 (1:04.23)46.79

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Hills, Lily R 1:28.19  1:43.151
1:28.19 (50.32)37.87

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Ruybal, Emma L 1:51.71  1:44.312
1:51.71 (1:06.16)45.55

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 1:10.56  1:09.331
1:10.56 (38.16)32.40

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Lund, Kaiya 1:10.96  1:11.952
1:10.96 (38.84)32.12

Unatt-Clearfield City Aquatic-UT 14Tolman, Zoey 1:12.91  1:12.063
1:12.91 (38.77)34.14

 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Hoesch, Tommy 1:14.80  1:15.051
1:14.80 (38.69)36.11

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 1:28.62  NT2
1:28.62 (47.25)41.37

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 1:30.25  1:28.903
1:30.25 (49.45)40.80

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant DQ  1:38.33---
Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

DQ (52.45)41.81
 
Event 3  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jensen, Sam 1:06.79  1:07.341
1:06.79 (35.75)31.04

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 11Johnson, Jax G 1:17.00  1:19.592
1:17.00 (41.81)35.19

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Gardner, Hayden D 1:48.58  NT3
1:48.58 (58.49)50.09

 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 1:01.17  1:03.541
1:01.17 (32.71)28.46

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Layton, Noah 1:05.14  1:04.622
1:05.14 (34.56)30.58

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 14Trythall, Vinson J 1:06.98  1:08.503
1:06.98 (36.32)30.66

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Foster, Abe 1:10.62  1:11.284
1:10.62 (38.45)32.17
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(Event 3  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Stapley, Emmett 1:17.59  1:19.135
1:17.59 (42.36)35.23

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Florence, Caden C 1:19.00  1:19.516
1:19.00 (43.21)35.79

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Damarla, Rohan 1:20.14  1:21.167
1:20.14 (44.55)35.59

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 14Smith, Jacob R 1:21.18  1:25.638
1:21.18 (44.31)36.87

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Nair, Vikram 1:25.49  1:20.029
1:25.49 (46.86)38.63

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 13Illu, Brittin R 1:31.57  NT10
1:31.57 (53.50)38.07

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Ashmore, Kristopher DQ  NT---
Arms underwater recovery

DQ (1:11.11)1:00.00
 
Event 3  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Hills, Jonah L 1:05.33  1:07.371
1:05.33 (35.49)29.84

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  7Sierer, Hannah 19.01  19.511
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Bennett, Lucy 20.67  22.852
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT  8Higgins, Eibhlin M 21.38  NT3
Omega Aquatics-UT  6Martineau, Grace 25.45  28.434

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Gardner, Jane E 16.12  28.501
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 17.76  19.692
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Hills, Isabella M 18.85  NT3
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Qin, Wenxi 19.38  24.564

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  7Makarenko, Alex 19.11  19.401
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Gilman, Kiloh 36.13  35.512
Skyline Swim Club-UT  8Khater, Tarik T 38.40  NT3

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Isko 20.16  21.731
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Daines, Teddy 20.71  20.852

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 2:54.77  NT1
2:54.77 (41.93)2:12.84 (44.80)1:28.04 (45.95)42.09

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Gardner, Jane E 2:59.12  NT2
2:59.12 (2:20.03)39.09
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Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Benton, Vivienne 2:33.54  2:24.501
2:33.54 (39.36)1:54.18 (40.00)1:14.18 (38.81)35.37

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Hills, Lily R 2:54.26  2:56.222
2:54.26 (44.59)2:09.67 (46.15)1:23.52 (43.60)39.92

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Winson, Dylan 2:57.94  2:57.343
2:57.94 (44.85)2:13.09 (46.49)1:26.60 (44.96)41.64

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Gardner, Alli R 3:24.58  NT4
3:24.58 (58.92)2:25.66 ( )43.21

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Whipple, Violet DQ  3:03.61---
Delay initiating turn

DQ (43.25)2:10.39 (44.91)1:25.48 (43.70)41.78
 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 2:31.61  2:26.461
2:31.61 (37.55)1:54.06 (38.62)1:15.44 (38.63)36.81

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 2:39.73  2:42.592
2:39.73 (39.63)2:00.10 ( )16.72

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Flaherty, Charlotte 2:40.28  2:36.133
2:40.28 (39.85)2:00.43 (41.81)1:18.62 (53.59)25.03

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Zenger, Daphne L 3:38.25  NT4
3:38.25 (55.06)2:43.19 ( )

 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Deurmeier, Henry 2:59.19  3:08.271
2:59.19 (43.44)2:15.75 (45.80)1:29.95 (47.15)42.80

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10George, Jett K 3:00.06  NT2
3:00.06 (44.28)2:15.78 (47.67)1:28.11 (46.42)41.69

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Uvejzovic, Edward 3:08.13  NT3
3:08.13 (47.95)2:20.18 (48.76)1:31.42 (47.35)44.07

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Williams, Christopher R 3:17.26  NT4
3:17.26 (49.65)2:27.61 (51.37)1:36.24 (52.81)43.43

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Merrill, Gavin 3:24.16  NT5
3:24.16 (52.17)2:31.99 (52.92)1:39.07 (51.68)47.39

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  9Foote, Jude A DQ  NT---
No touch at turn

DQ (52.47)2:45.49 (55.17)1:50.32 (58.76)51.56
 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 2:23.78  NT1
2:23.78 (35.84)1:47.94 (38.18)1:09.76 (36.54)33.22

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Venner, Everett 2:46.44  2:41.692
2:46.44 (41.37)2:05.07 (44.07)1:21.00 (42.65)38.35

 
Event 5  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 2:05.50  2:05.541
2:05.50 (31.79)1:33.71 (32.54)1:01.17 (31.86)29.31

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 2:17.49  2:21.042
2:17.49 (34.87)1:42.62 (36.38)1:06.24 (35.24)31.00
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(Event 5  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 2:20.20  2:36.103
2:20.20 (35.75)1:44.45 (36.31)1:08.14 (35.19)32.95

Skyline Swim Club-UT 13Turley, Asher J 2:23.83  NT4
2:23.83 (36.81)1:47.02 (37.59)1:09.43 (35.58)33.85

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 2:32.42  2:33.565
2:32.42 (36.93)1:55.49 (39.05)1:16.44 (39.56)36.88

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Astle, Henry 2:37.35  2:30.896
2:37.35 (39.35)1:58.00 (39.98)1:18.02 (40.14)37.88

 
Event 6  Girls 5-8 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Stapley, Maryann 1:47.86  1:58.181
1:47.86 (56.71)51.15

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  8Zenger, Zoe A 2:02.68  NT2
2:02.68 (1:04.99)57.69

 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Higgins, Saoirse 1:49.52  1:50.301
1:49.52 (58.19)51.33

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Adams, Addi 1:53.11  1:52.432
1:53.11 (59.31)53.80

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Marshall, Sadie L 2:04.09  NT3
2:04.09 (1:04.35)59.74

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Pickett, Eliza 2:13.07  2:03.794
2:13.07 (1:10.39)1:02.68

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Wrathall, Wilder 2:17.73  NT5
2:17.73 (1:14.46)1:03.27

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Bowers, Wynn 1:32.06  1:27.851
1:32.06 (48.46)43.60

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Stone, Elsie J 1:33.79  1:37.732
1:33.79 (49.00)44.79

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Turner, Daphne 1:35.96  1:30.483
1:35.96 (51.43)44.53

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Hills, Lily R 1:36.13  1:37.394
1:36.13 (50.81)45.32

Skyline Swim Club-UT 11Merriman, Blake W 1:45.26  1:52.085
1:45.26 (54.76)50.50

Skyline Swim Club-UT 11Khater, Jo K 2:10.14  NT6
2:10.14 (1:09.19)1:00.95

 
Event 6  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 1:22.37  1:17.751
1:22.37 (43.14)39.23

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 14Hall, Peyton T 1:25.07  1:26.772
1:25.07 (45.41)39.66

Unatt-Clearfield City Aquatic-UT 14Tolman, Zoey 1:25.38  1:27.323
1:25.38 (44.97)40.41
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(Event 6  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Turner, Penny 1:44.30  NT4
1:44.30 (56.33)47.97

 
Event 6  Boys 5-8 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyline Swim Club-UT  8Huff, Josh D 1:51.67  NT1
1:51.67 (1:01.06)50.61

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 1:36.20  1:38.581
1:36.20 (50.47)45.73

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Hoesch, Tommy 1:36.96  1:36.732
1:36.96 (50.76)46.20

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 1:38.51  1:35.643
1:38.51 (50.61)47.90

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 1:41.99  1:48.214
1:41.99 (52.37)49.62

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 1:42.67  NT5
1:42.67 (53.95)48.72

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Gilman, Gray 1:52.01  1:53.496
1:52.01 (57.80)54.21

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Bennett, Patrick 1:52.19  1:50.647
1:52.19 (59.95)52.24

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Warren, Calvin E 1:55.43  1:54.768
1:55.43 (1:02.48)52.95

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Bush, Quentin 1:57.92  2:04.089
1:57.92 (1:00.09)57.83

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Topham, Will E 2:01.10  NT10
2:01.10 (1:04.70)56.40

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Daines, Teddy 2:09.85  2:08.8211
2:09.85 (1:07.39)1:02.46

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  9Clark, William C 2:23.93  2:29.3712
2:23.93 (1:13.63)1:10.30

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Thorum, Thomas 1:22.15  1:23.491
1:22.15 (43.04)39.11

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Adams, Sam 1:24.90  1:22.252
1:24.90 (44.70)40.20

Skyline Swim Club-UT 12Silon, Jack H 1:25.28  1:29.313
1:25.28 (44.38)40.90

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Huang, Raymond 1:28.89  1:29.994
1:28.89 (44.87)44.02

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Frazier, Elliot 1:38.34  1:39.775
1:38.34 (50.88)47.46

Skyline Swim Club-UT 11Gertsch, Max R 1:38.84  1:51.176
1:38.84 (53.03)45.81

Skyline Swim Club-UT 12Haeffner, Max J 1:53.73  NT7
1:53.73 (57.88)55.85

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Christensen, Owen E 1:54.58  NT8
1:54.58 (1:02.15)52.43
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Results - IMR II

(Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Baggaley, Adam 1:54.91  1:54.219
1:54.91 (1:01.26)53.65

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Gardner, Hayden D 2:12.05  NT10
2:12.05 (1:08.94)1:03.11

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Anglesey, Oliver G DQ  NT---
Butterfly kick

DQ (1:04.93)58.74

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Roberts, Cash M DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous touch

DQ (56.94)50.40
 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Hatchard, Jett 1:05.17  1:05.901
1:05.17 (33.96)31.21

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Layton, Noah 1:11.27  1:10.572
1:11.27 (37.24)34.03

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Liu, Jayden 1:15.23  1:11.383
1:15.23 (39.87)35.36

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 14Trythall, Vinson J 1:16.05  1:21.104
1:16.05 (40.08)35.97

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 1:16.95  1:18.095
1:16.95 (40.90)36.05

Skyline Swim Club-UT 13Turley, Asher J 1:20.17  1:33.046
1:20.17 (41.47)38.70

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Steadman, Saito A 1:20.71  1:18.357
1:20.71 (43.04)37.67

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Stapley, Emmett 1:22.30  1:23.648
1:22.30 (43.27)39.03

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Godfrey, Owen 1:22.44  1:21.389
1:22.44 (43.21)39.23

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 14Smith, Jacob R 1:22.67  1:18.8010
1:22.67 (43.51)39.16

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Frank, Jack 1:26.54  1:24.2611
1:26.54 (45.73)40.81

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Florence, Caden C 1:28.25  1:30.4012
1:28.25 (46.29)41.96

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Wecker, Reid 1:48.51  NT13
1:48.51 (57.25)51.26

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Ashmore, Kristopher 2:24.67  2:17.9814
2:24.67 (1:15.97)1:08.70

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Linford, Lucas J DQ  1:49.64---
Head not up

DQ (58.78)49.62
 
Event 6  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Cooper, Slade E 1:40.28  NT1
1:40.28 (53.93)46.35

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  6Martineau, Grace 29.79  NT1
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Results - IMR II

(Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyline Swim Club-UT  7Gan, Emma N DQ  NT---
Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Hills, Isabella M 24.82  24.771
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Wrathall, Wilder 32.40  NT2

 
Event 7  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Farley, Kohen 25.11  NT1
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Beaman, Caleb 32.79  NT2

 
Event 7  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Beaman, Spencer 24.96  32.191
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Jason DQ  NT---

Arms underwater recovery
 
Event 8  Girls 5-8 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Stapley, Maryann 37.83  40.611
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Deurmeier, Lila 42.75  38.932
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT  8Higgins, Eibhlin M 43.15  45.923
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Sierer, Hannah 44.07  43.614
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  8Zenger, Zoe A 46.61  45.695
Omega Aquatics-UT  6Martineau, Grace 51.71  NT6
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Bennett, Lucy 52.07  53.747
Skyline Swim Club-UT  7Gan, Emma N 1:07.98  1:10.498

 
Event 8  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Eldredge, Savannah 32.89  33.231
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Gardner, Jane E 34.42  34.972
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Maxfield, Scout 34.49  34.543
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Damarla, Reya 36.38  35.144
Skyline Swim Club-UT 10Kitchen, Evie I 37.02  37.945
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 37.05  38.106
Skyline Swim Club-UT 10Bernier, Greer J 37.76  39.267
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Higgins, Saoirse 37.77  37.558
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Adams, Addi 43.24  39.399
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Qin, Wenxi 45.25  45.7510
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Wrathall, Wilder 45.81  44.9411
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Pickett, Eliza 47.90  48.1212
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Marshall, Sadie L 49.38  43.6113
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Cahoon, Holland A 55.63  1:08.5614

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Mc Daniel, Pearl E 32.87  33.831
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Bowers, Wynn 33.07  31.442
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Gardner, Alli R 33.99  34.243
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Results - IMR II

(Event 8  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Wimmer, Nora L 34.53  NT4
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Ruybal, Emma L 35.17  35.375
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Winson, Dylan 36.38  36.236
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Mink, Anna C 36.60  NT7
Skyline Swim Club-UT 11Merriman, Blake W 37.26  38.218
Skyline Swim Club-UT 12Lyman, Maggie E 37.27  39.029
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Martineau, Rose 39.21  40.5810
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Newton, Leighton R 40.16  41.2711
Skyline Swim Club-UT 11Khater, Jo K 48.69  58.5612
Skyline Swim Club-UT 11Buehner, Annabelle E 57.79  58.8113
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Fleisch, Ella 1:01.57  1:00.1214

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 27.13  27.591
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 28.11  27.222
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Dupont, Ellie 28.70  28.293
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Lund, Kaiya 28.88  28.854
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Marks, Macy R 29.28  29.895
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Mc Daniel, Olivia J 29.56  29.536
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Mordecai, Vida 29.92  30.547
Skyline Swim Club-UT 13Phillips, Olivia S 29.97  29.728
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 14Hall, Peyton T 29.98  29.719
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 31.20  30.6910
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Sidwell, Felicity J 31.55  31.8811
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Gloeckner, Miriam 31.89  29.0312
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Flaherty, Charlotte 32.84  31.2413
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Zenger, Daphne L 35.92  33.1514
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Turner, Penny 37.13  NT15
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Christensen, Lizzie A 37.50  35.9116
Skyline Swim Club-UT 13Lloyd, Amelia M 38.77  41.5817
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Jones, Sienna L 39.98  NT18

 
Event 8  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Mc Daniel, Eleanor A 32.11  33.021
 
Event 8  Boys 5-8 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyline Swim Club-UT  8Huff, Josh D 37.02  42.391
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Beaman, Caleb 43.69  47.362
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Farley, Kohen 44.56  46.433
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  7Makarenko, Alex 44.98  41.284
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Nair, Rohan 52.15  51.945
Skyline Swim Club-UT  7Jackson, Van J 58.33  1:03.246

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Hoesch, Tommy 31.90  31.691
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 33.86  34.452
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 35.04  36.903
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Williams, Christopher R 35.44  35.674
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Results - IMR II

(Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Uvejzovic, Edward 35.47  35.015
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Deurmeier, Henry 36.01  34.796
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 36.19  35.157
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 36.41  35.628
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Warren, Calvin E 37.08  37.409
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  9Clark, William C 37.78  41.2210
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Bennett, Patrick 38.13  36.7811
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  9Foote, Jude A 39.32  36.7512
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Brooks, Brandon 39.52  37.0813
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Gilman, Gray 40.84  39.8714
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Merrill, Gavin 41.13  41.3515
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Bush, Quentin 43.08  40.8916
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Isko 44.36  46.9217
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Daines, Teddy 44.96  40.8418
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Beaman, Spencer 46.17  46.7519
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Topham, Will E 46.31  54.7420
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Jason 1:15.00  1:01.6421

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 26.28  26.631
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Adams, Sam 28.35  28.112
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Venner, Everett 29.10  29.083
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier 30.48  32.114
Skyline Swim Club-UT 12Silon, Jack H 31.37  32.245
Skyline Swim Club-UT 11Gertsch, Max R 32.48  30.796
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Huang, Raymond 32.57  33.567
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Pickett, Benson T 33.65  33.348
Skyline Swim Club-UT 12Haeffner, Max J 38.05  41.699
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Frazier, Elliot 40.03  43.6010
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Gardner, Hayden D 41.24  46.4011
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Christensen, Owen E 41.73  43.7512
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Baggaley, Adam 44.25  40.6613
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Redman, Alex 48.42  46.4114
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Anglesey, Oliver G 51.18  54.1415

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 14Trythall, Vinson J 25.33  24.851
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 25.50  25.982
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 13Illu, Brittin R 25.73  25.663
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 27.44  27.084
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 28.63  29.065
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Russell, Benson D 28.71  32.416
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Nair, Vikram 28.89  29.237
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Frank, Jack 29.08  28.468
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Jensen, Ryker 29.26  31.159
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Damarla, Rohan 29.99  29.8210
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Steadman, Saito A 30.03  29.7711
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Foster, Abe 30.57  30.0012
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Schrader, Boston G 30.98  31.7213
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Results - IMR II

(Event 8  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Florence, Caden C 31.15  34.0014
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Linford, Lucas J 36.30  NT15
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Wecker, Reid 38.91  36.5716

 
Event 8  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 17Bailor, Noah E 23.94  23.931
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Hills, Jonah L 26.44  26.822
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Beckstead, Crew S 29.58  29.853
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Cooper, Slade E 31.42  31.994

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 3:23.56  NT1
3:23.56 (51.62)2:31.94 (53.08)1:38.86 (51.72)47.14

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Whipple, Violet 2:54.50  2:58.691
2:54.50 (44.30)2:10.20 (44.60)1:25.60 (44.57)41.03

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Benton, Vivienne 2:54.93  2:56.042
2:54.93 (43.60)2:11.33 (45.05)1:26.28 (45.69)40.59

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Wimmer, Nora L 3:18.39  NT3
3:18.39 (51.66)2:26.73 (52.65)1:34.08 (49.59)44.49

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Turner, Daphne 3:29.58  3:48.684
3:29.58 (52.87)2:36.71 (54.88)1:41.83 (53.93)47.90

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Hills, Lily R 3:36.28  3:38.075
3:36.28 (54.79)2:41.49 (56.62)1:44.87 (56.67)48.20

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Mordecai, Vida 2:46.95  2:51.161
2:46.95 (41.69)2:05.26 (42.72)1:22.54 (43.21)39.33

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 2:49.81  2:53.832
2:49.81 (42.65)2:07.16 (42.62)1:24.54 (43.53)41.01

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 2:59.95  2:47.993
2:59.95 (46.56)2:13.39 (47.22)1:26.17 (45.57)40.60

 
Event 9  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10George, Jett K 3:16.40  NT1
3:16.40 (49.09)2:27.31 (50.72)1:36.59 (50.96)45.63

 
Event 9  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 2:46.12  2:46.891
2:46.12 (42.10)2:04.02 (43.86)1:20.16 (42.96)37.20

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 11Johnson, Jax G 3:19.66  NT2
3:19.66 (51.05)2:28.61 (52.45)1:36.16 (50.61)45.55

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Frazier, Elliot 3:30.52  NT3
3:30.52 (53.25)2:37.27 (56.89)1:40.38 (52.11)48.27

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Roberts, Cash M 3:45.83  NT4
3:45.83 (56.52)2:49.31 (1:00.44)1:48.87 (58.31)50.56
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Event 9  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Hatchard, Jett 2:23.39  2:28.451
2:23.39 (36.85)1:46.54 (37.65)1:08.89 (37.06)31.83

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 2:28.34  2:26.972
2:28.34 (38.42)1:49.92 (38.34)1:11.58 (37.99)33.59

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 2:41.29  2:46.823
2:41.29 (39.85)2:01.44 (42.58)1:18.86 (41.71)37.15

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Stapley, Emmett 2:55.50  2:56.114
2:55.50 (44.76)2:10.74 (46.09)1:24.65 (45.12)39.53

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 14Smith, Jacob R 2:56.09  2:47.175
2:56.09 (44.34)2:11.75 (46.26)1:25.49 (45.59)39.90

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Godfrey, Owen 2:58.29  3:00.336
2:58.29 (45.56)2:12.73 (46.19)1:26.54 (45.81)40.73

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Astle, Henry 2:58.35  2:59.907
2:58.35 (44.42)2:13.93 (45.72)1:28.21 (45.47)42.74

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Schrader, Boston G 3:11.91  NT8
3:11.91 (50.19)2:21.72 (50.22)1:31.50 (48.22)43.28

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Foster, Abe DQ  NT---
One hand touch

DQ (45.63)2:07.22 (45.84)1:21.38 (43.85)37.53
 
Event 10  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  7Sierer, Hannah 28.12  30.311
Skyline Swim Club-UT  7Gan, Emma N 42.33  NT2
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT  8Higgins, Eibhlin M DQ  NT---

Scissors kick
 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  7Gilman, Kiloh DQ  NT---
Arms past hipline

 
Event 11  Girls 5-8 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Stapley, Maryann 47.24  52.951
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Deurmeier, Lila 51.24  51.442

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Eldredge, Savannah 38.44  38.671
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 41.49  40.202
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Maxfield, Scout 41.96  40.733
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Damarla, Reya 45.56  41.934
Skyline Swim Club-UT 10Kitchen, Evie I 45.57  51.195
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 48.06  43.136
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Higgins, Saoirse 48.48  47.777
Skyline Swim Club-UT 10Bernier, Greer J 54.05  52.348
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Hills, Isabella M 54.59  53.799
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Pickett, Eliza 57.01  NT10
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Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Benton, Vivienne 30.86  29.021
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Wimmer, Nora L 37.49  NT2
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Stone, Elsie J 39.82  43.233
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Bowers, Wynn 40.18  44.084
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Mc Daniel, Pearl E 41.02  50.675
Skyline Swim Club-UT 12Lyman, Maggie E 42.76  44.926
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Turner, Daphne 43.67  44.297
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Ruybal, Emma L 44.99  40.038
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Winson, Dylan 46.03  45.299
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Mink, Anna C 47.37  NT10

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 30.77  30.261
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Lund, Kaiya 31.14  32.292
Unatt-Clearfield City Aquatic-UT 14Tolman, Zoey 31.85  31.453
Skyline Swim Club-UT 13Phillips, Olivia S 33.30  33.924
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Marks, Macy R 35.15  34.825
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Gloeckner, Miriam 35.30  33.896
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Sidwell, Felicity J 37.10  40.297
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 37.52  35.628
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Mc Daniel, Olivia J 37.77  35.759
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 14Hall, Peyton T 38.54  37.6210
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Flaherty, Charlotte 39.11  36.0711
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Turner, Penny 42.20  NT12
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Christensen, Lizzie A 44.29  NT13

 
Event 11  Boys 5-8 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyline Swim Club-UT  8Huff, Josh D 44.02  46.901
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Nair, Rohan DQ  1:10.08---

Kick breaststroke type
 
Event 11  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Hoesch, Tommy 34.42  34.061
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 38.25  49.812
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 39.87  39.673
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Uvejzovic, Edward 41.46  38.574
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10George, Jett K 42.34  41.995
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 43.24  42.816
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 43.89  55.807
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  9Foote, Jude A 48.31  45.688
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Merrill, Gavin 51.50  54.409
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Gilman, Gray 57.31  NT10
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Brooks, Brandon DQ  NT---

Arms underwater recovery
 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Thorum, Thomas 29.73  29.601
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(Event 11  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jensen, Sam 30.75  29.742
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Venner, Everett 33.23  31.873
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Adams, Sam 34.77  33.644
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier 35.37  34.965
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Huang, Raymond 37.25  40.066
Skyline Swim Club-UT 12Silon, Jack H 37.78  43.947
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Pickett, Benson T 40.04  40.198
Skyline Swim Club-UT 12Haeffner, Max J 49.86  49.849
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Anglesey, Oliver G DQ  NT---

Arms underwater recovery
 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 27.85  28.231
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Layton, Noah 29.08  29.482
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 29.95  30.043
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Liu, Jayden 30.38  31.944
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Damarla, Rohan 31.75  32.525
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 32.18  43.076
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Frank, Jack 32.56  30.917
Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Russell, Benson D 32.86  NT8
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Nair, Vikram 33.36  32.979
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 34.93  34.3610
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Jensen, Ryker 35.03  38.4811
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 14Smith, Jacob R 36.01  33.7412
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Wecker, Reid 52.12  52.2613
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Ashmore, Kristopher 54.12  53.0114
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 13Illu, Brittin R DQ  30.69---

Non-simultaneous touch
 
Event 11  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 17Bailor, Noah E 26.21  25.931
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Hills, Jonah L 29.51  34.582
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Beckstead, Crew S 36.98  36.503
UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Cooper, Slade E 38.06  41.314

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Eldredge, Savannah 7:03.59  6:59.611
2:45.21 (43.93)2:01.28 (43.48)1:17.80 (41.58)36.22

5:42.27 (45.02)4:57.25 (44.27)4:12.98 (43.50)3:29.48 (44.27)

6:24.05 (41.78) 7:03.59 (39.54)

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Gardner, Jane E 8:05.51  NT2
3:06.15 (49.17)2:16.98 (49.59)1:27.39 (47.77)39.62

6:31.47 (49.77)5:41.70 (53.05)4:48.65 (49.82)3:58.83 (52.68)

7:23.85 (52.38) 8:05.51 (41.66)
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Event 12  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 11Newton, Leighton R 8:05.47  8:07.201
3:58.50 (49.29)3:09.21 (51.72)2:17.49 (1:35.33)42.16

6:32.49 (50.36)5:42.13 (51.05)4:51.08 (52.58)

7:20.61 ( ) 8:05.47 (44.86)

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Gardner, Alli R 8:27.48  NT2
4:06.83 (1:47.78)2:19.05 (52.45)1:26.60 (48.49)38.11

6:44.59 (52.84)5:51.75 (52.47)4:59.28 ( )

7:36.63 (52.04) 8:27.48 (50.85)
 
Event 12  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 5:52.44  5:55.801
2:20.30 (36.40)1:43.90 (36.20)1:07.70 (35.57)32.13

4:45.43 (35.38)4:10.05 (36.62)3:33.43 (36.17)2:57.26 (36.96)

5:20.77 (35.34) 5:52.44 (31.67)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Dupont, Ellie 5:52.79  6:01.812
2:20.63 (36.30)1:44.33 (36.73)1:07.60 (35.07)32.53

4:45.28 (35.38)4:09.90 (36.24)3:33.66 (36.16)2:57.50 (36.87)

5:20.80 (35.52) 5:52.79 (31.99)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 6:16.85  6:03.863
2:29.91 (38.67)1:51.24 (38.37)1:12.87 (38.34)34.53

5:03.46 (38.32)4:25.14 (38.12)3:47.02 (38.92)3:08.10 (38.19)

5:40.88 (37.42) 6:16.85 (35.97)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 6:48.86  6:50.184
2:35.64 (41.76)1:53.88 (40.47)1:13.41 (39.05)34.36

5:25.89 (43.11)4:42.78 (43.25)3:59.53 (41.70)3:17.83 (42.19)

6:09.20 (43.31) 6:48.86 (39.66)

Skyline Swim Club-UT 13Lloyd, Amelia M 8:26.96  8:24.425
3:14.63 (51.41)2:23.22 (49.47)1:33.75 (50.34)43.41

6:42.68 (51.13)5:51.55 (51.61)4:59.94 (55.10)4:04.84 (50.21)

8:26.96 (1:44.28)
 
Event 12  Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Mc Daniel, Eleanor A 6:56.44  8:19.971
2:36.46 (42.23)1:54.23 (40.60)1:13.63 (38.91)34.72

5:31.00 (43.92)4:47.08 (43.47)4:03.61 (44.14)3:19.47 (43.01)

6:15.61 (44.61) 6:56.44 (40.83)
 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 7:04.05  7:58.281
2:47.30 (43.68)2:03.62 (43.83)1:19.79 (42.50)37.29

5:41.85 (43.91)4:57.94 (43.83)4:14.11 (43.95)3:30.16 (42.86)

6:24.78 (42.93) 7:04.05 (39.27)

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 7:09.31  7:21.382
2:49.42 (42.34)2:07.08 (45.94)1:21.14 (42.47)38.67

5:47.00 (43.91)5:03.09 (46.15)4:16.94 (43.50)3:33.44 (44.02)

6:29.77 (42.77) 7:09.31 (39.54)

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 7:42.89  NT3
2:59.17 (47.44)2:11.73 (45.68)1:26.05 (45.50)40.55

6:08.67 (46.92)5:21.75 (48.20)4:33.55 (46.53)3:47.02 (47.85)

6:56.66 (47.99) 7:42.89 (46.23)
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(Event 12  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 10Williams, Christopher R 8:05.14  NT4
3:04.27 (49.13)2:15.14 (48.90)1:26.24 (46.91)39.33

6:28.16 (50.60)5:37.56 (51.73)4:45.83 (50.84)3:54.99 (50.72)

7:16.75 (48.59) 8:05.14 (48.39)

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT  9Clark, William C 8:30.55  NT5
3:25.43 (53.86)2:31.57 (53.40)1:38.17 (52.29)45.88

6:57.18 (51.04)6:06.14 (53.68)5:12.46 (52.75)4:19.71 (54.28)

7:45.91 (48.73) 8:30.55 (44.64)
 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jensen, Sam 6:08.71  6:21.301
2:24.65 (38.12)1:46.53 (37.35)1:09.18 (36.24)32.94

4:56.91 (38.17)4:18.74 (38.28)3:40.46 (37.76)3:02.70 (38.05)

5:35.15 (38.24) 6:08.71 (33.56)

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Pickett, Benson T 7:37.60  NT2
3:05.03 (48.68)2:16.35 (47.93)1:28.42 (46.29)42.13

6:11.86 (44.92)5:26.94 (47.14)4:39.80 (47.62)3:52.18 (47.15)

6:57.16 (45.30) 7:37.60 (40.44)

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 12Roberts, Cash M 9:39.47  NT3
3:41.38 (59.55)2:41.83 (58.98)1:42.85 (56.26)46.59

7:43.02 (58.10)6:44.92 (59.98)5:44.94 (1:02.13)4:42.81 (1:01.43)

8:42.05 (59.03) 9:39.47 (57.42)
 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 5:19.24  5:20.381
2:02.57 (31.81)1:30.76 (31.65)59.11 (31.01)28.10

4:14.31 (33.53)3:40.78 (33.00)3:07.78 (32.79)2:34.99 (32.42)

4:47.21 (32.90) 5:19.24 (32.03)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 6:23.01  NT2
2:29.62 (39.78)1:49.84 (38.82)1:11.02 (37.45)33.57

5:08.82 (39.92)4:28.90 (39.66)3:49.24 (39.68)3:09.56 (39.94)

5:47.86 (39.04) 6:23.01 (35.15)

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 13Steadman, Saito A 6:28.14  6:23.493
1:47.87 (38.87)1:09.00 (37.12)31.88

5:10.16 (40.18)4:29.98 (41.64)3:48.34 (40.08)3:08.26 ( )

5:50.00 (39.84) 6:28.14 (38.14)

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team-UT 14Damarla, Rohan 7:51.55  7:52.234
2:58.70 (48.43)2:10.27 (46.85)1:23.42 (45.51)37.91

6:15.78 (48.74)5:27.04 (50.18)4:36.86 (49.02)3:47.84 (49.14)

7:05.76 (49.98) 7:51.55 (45.79)
 
Event 12  Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T-UT 15Hills, Jonah L 5:57.98  5:56.801
2:19.25 (36.86)1:42.39 (37.03)1:05.36 (35.08)30.28

4:46.46 (36.78)4:09.68 (36.19)3:33.49 (37.19)2:56.30 (37.05)

5:23.44 (36.98) 5:57.98 (34.54)


